
 

 

2022-2023 
CAREER START/AVP 

Pikes Peak State College  CENTENNIAL CAMPUS 

Schools: FHS, SSAE/PPEC, PHS   

 

Schools: VRHS, SCHS 

BUS: PURPLE 1   BUS: BLUE 3 
 Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

  
 Monday, Wednesday and Friday 

Falcon High School (departure) 7:50 
  

Vista Ridge High School (departure)  8:05 

SSAE/PPEC (departure)  8:15 
 

Sand Creek High School (departure)  8:15 

Campus Arrival (drop off) 8:50 
  

Campus Arrival (drop off)                    8:50 

Campus Departure (pick up) 11:47 
  

Campus Departure (pick up)              11:47 

SSAE/PPEC    (drop off)  12:08 
 

Sand Creek (drop off)                           12:17 

Patriot High School (drop off) 12:25 
  

Vista Ridge High School (drop off)     12:29 

Falcon High School (drop off) 12:36 
  

 

  
  

 

     

   

Schools: FHS, SSAE/PPEC, PHS   Schools: VRHS ,SCHS 

BUS: YELLOW 2   BUS: BLUE 2 
 Tuesday and Thursday 

  
 Tuesday and Thursday 

Falcon High School (departure) 7:50 
  

Vista Ridge High School (departure)  8:05 

SSAE/PPEC (departure)  8:15 
 

Sand Creek High School (departure)  8:15 

Campus Arrival (drop off) 8:50 
  

Campus Arrival (drop off)                     8:50 

Campus Departure (pick up) 11:47 
  

Campus Departure (pick up)                11:47 

SSAE/PPEC (drop off)  12:08 
 

Sand Creek (drop off)                            12:17 

Patriot High School (drop off) 12:25 
  

Vista Ridge High School (drop off)      12:29 

Falcon High School (drop off) 12:36 
   

     

     

    

  

   

   

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
2022-2023 

ISSA Hair Styling Program 

AM BUS: GREEN 1 

Monday through Friday 

Falcon High School (departure) 7:25 

Sand Creek High School (departure) 7:55 

Vista Ridge High School (departure) 8:05 

Campus Arrival (drop off) 8:30 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

MID DAY BUS: GREEN 5 

Monday through Friday 

Campus Departure (pick up) 12:10 

Vista Ridge High School (drop off) 12:25 

Sand Creek High School ( drop off) 12:35 

Patriot High School (drop off) 12:57 

Falcon High School (drop off) 1:07 

 

 



 

 

 

2022-2023 

CULINARY/CONSTRUCTION PROGRAMS 

FALCON LEGACY CAMPUS 
AM Campus Departure BUS: RED 5 

Monday through Thursday 
Campus Departure (pick up) 10:05 

Falcon High School (drop off) 10:22 

Vista Ridge High School (drop off) 10:51 

Sand Creek High School (drop off) 11:02 

SSAE (drop off) 11:08 

 

Friday 
Campus Departure (pick up) 9:45 

Falcon High School (drop off) 10:02 

Vista Ridge High School (drop off) 10:31 

Sand Creek High School (drop off) 10:42 

SSAE (drop off) 10:48 

 

 

Culinary/Construction Programs  
MID Campus Arrival BUS: PURPLE 7 

Monday-Thursday 
SSAE (pick Up) 11:02 Dropped 3/16 

Sand Creek High School (pick up) 11:08 Dropped 3/16 

Vista Ridge High School (pick up) 11:20 Dropped 3/16 

Falcon High School (pick up) 11:47 

Campus (Drop off) 12:02 

 

Friday 
SSAE (pick Up) 9:22 Dropped 3/16 

Sand Creek High School (pick up) 9:28 Dropped 3/16 

Vista Ridge High School (pick up) 9:40 Dropped 3/16 

Falcon High School (pick up) 10:07 

Campus (Drop off) 10:22 



 

 

 
 

Culinary/Construction Programs 
MID Campus Departure  

Monday-Thursday  

BUS: PURPLE 6 
Campus Departure (pick up) 2:13 

Falcon High School (drop off) 2:26 

 

BUS: RED 9 Dropped as 1/17/2023 
Campus Departure (pick up) 2:13 DROPPED 

Vista Ridge High School (drop off) 2:31 DROPPED 

 

BUS: BLUE 5 Dropped as of 11/1/22 
Campus Departure (pick up) 2:13 DROPPED 

SSAE (drop off) 2:29 DROPPED 

Sand Creek High School (drop off) 2:34 DROPPED 

 

Friday  

BUS: PURPLE 6   
Campus Departure (pick up) 12:48 

Falcon High School (drop off) 1:05 

Vista Ridge High School (drop off) 1:34   

SSAE (drop off)   

Sand Creek High School (drop off)   

 
 


